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5644726 FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE              

41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT              

5644726 41100  AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE        -224,144    -224,144    -188,080.14     -23,386.47            .00     -36,063.86   83.9%

  2025/06/000367 12/31/2024 GCR       -2,275.25 REF                                        NCDMV NOV 2024 VFD FORBUSH
  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN      -21,111.22 REF DEC                                    FORBUSH CY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT          -224,144    -224,144    -188,080.14     -23,386.47            .00     -36,063.86   83.9%

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR              

5644726 41101  AD VALOREM TAX - PRI          -1,800      -1,800      -1,507.95      -1,173.90            .00        -292.05   83.8%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN       -1,173.90 REF DEC                                    FORBUSH PY

     TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR            -1,800      -1,800      -1,507.95      -1,173.90            .00        -292.05   83.8%

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39              

5644726 43100  SALES TAX                    -24,000     -24,000      -9,123.41            .00            .00     -14,876.59   38.0%

     TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39           -24,000     -24,000      -9,123.41            .00            .00     -14,876.59   38.0%

44900 INTEREST EARNED                     

5644726 44900  INTEREST EARNED               -1,000      -1,000        -410.60        -313.82            .00        -589.40   41.1%

  2025/06/000389 12/31/2024 GEN         -313.82 REF DEC                                    DUE TO FORUBSH VFD

     TOTAL INTEREST EARNED                   -1,000      -1,000        -410.60        -313.82            .00        -589.40   41.1%

https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=XDpjrlYAVf0gk4cQ%2FWeV2rBmPk7PZFv3ygtbddjTDcQXa95ZBLsiXDT20bZYGm%2Fm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FGua9r9YWMT9gbzzZBOfJ7itn9Zwcs8ZKlEqWGe9sljhDPf4%2FGi%2BExUjFzDhAGng
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=QpDpRNDWdP%2BRDZ1vSnyLktgrtqbKZIFBqS1aicQOE4fgndx9ruWiY%2Bl84o9Ba1zJ
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=Xtiax0RnThAggN7gAGGY6amC6jL%2BmmZWj48XDYPIyXhasrm7OAA9X8TWb%2FEp4ORL
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=0IsCDfQ4Wz3CxATnO8Mlrj2uIwqbXJZjkGquHFF0C%2Bzdz9EC4ciWbCkBwUIK918f
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=058fv77i%2Fr%2BjfiI3TLI%2BUSkTAJyhPc%2F2EZvYHnMKwGfjW95rbnJBtrumai82lORY
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpMzKjxjjnJXwaNd3Um%2FH7ETuZl%2FAzF5gkPvk8v3PTSjm4vnj3avXKUbbAsrk4VV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qpFYLlwnavTiDCRshtutP%2BqE9vHHOePifWnq0nlyHtOlQRFM1tmMTxjfKQBlI6tU
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     TOTAL FORBUSH VFD - REVENUE           -250,944    -250,944    -199,122.10     -24,874.19            .00     -51,821.90   79.3%

                        TOTAL REVENUES     -250,944    -250,944    -199,122.10     -24,874.19            .00     -51,821.90

                           GRAND TOTAL     -250,944    -250,944    -199,122.10     -24,874.19            .00     -51,821.90   79.3%

                                        ** END OF REPORT - Generated by Lindsey Cearlock **                                         



YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Report generated: 02/24/2025 12:37
User:             lcearlock
Program ID:       glytdbud

Page      3

                                                                                                         

                                                          REPORT OPTIONS                          

               Field #     Total  Page Break    Year/Period: 2025/ 6
  Sequence 1       9         Y        N         Print revenue as credit: Y
  Sequence 2      11         Y        N         Print totals only: N
  Sequence 3       0         N        N         Suppress zero bal accts: Y
  Sequence 4       0         N        N         Print full GL account: N
                                                Double space: N
  Report title:                                 Roll projects to object: N
   YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT              
                                                Carry forward code: 1
                                                Print journal detail: Y
  Print Full or Short description: F               From Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print MTD Version: Y                               To Yr/Per: 2025/ 6
  Print Revenues-Version headings: N            Include budget entries: Y
  Format type: 1                                Incl encumb/liq entries: Y
  Print revenue budgets as zero: N              Sort by JE # or PO #: J
  Include Fund Balance: N                       Detail format option: 1
  Include requisition amount: Y
  Multiyear view: D

         Find Criteria
Field Name         Field Value

Fund               56
Function           
Category           
Department         
Division           
Program            
Grants             
Projects           
Character Code     
Org                
Object             
Project            
Account type       Revenue
Account status     
Rollup Code        
                   


